

401-163	Item 8528.10.ee, Canada	Replace "8528.10.70" with "8528.10.35" "8528.10.45" and "8528.10.55"
401-163	Item 8528.10.ee, Mexico	Add "8528.10.12"
401-163	Item 8528.10.ff, Canada	Replace "8528.10.80" with "8528.10.36" "8528.10.46" and "8528.10.56"
401-163	Item 8528.10.ff, Mexico	Add "8528.10.13"
401-163	Item 8528.10.gg, Canada	Add "8528.10.12" and "8528.10.18"
401-163	Item 8528.10.gg, Mexico	Add "8528.10.14"
401-163	Item 8528.10.gg, Description, 2nd line	After "assemblies" add "for television receivers" After "specified" add "in Note 4 to Chapter 85 plus a power supply, and assemblies for video monitors and video projectors consisting of the parts specified in subparagraphs (a), (b), (c) and (e)"
401-164	Item 8529.90.aa, USA	Add "8529.90.15A" and "8529.90.20A" Replace "8529.90.35D" with "8529.90.35A"
401-164	Item 8529.90.aa, Description, 2nd line	Delete ", other than printed circuit assemblies of Canadian tariff item 8529.90.31 or 8529.90.39, U.S. tariff item 8529.90.10, 8529.90.20A, 8529.90.20B, 8529.90.35A or 8529.90.35B or Mexican tariff item 8529.90.18 or 8529.90.19"
401-164	Item 8529.90.bb, USA	Delete "8529.90.45B"
401-164	Item 8529.90.cc, Canada	Add "8529.90.38"
401-164	Item 8529.90.cc, USA	Replace "8529.90.20A" and "8529.90.35A" with "8529.90.15C", "8529.90.20C" and "8529.90.35C"
401-164	Item 8529.90.cc, Description, 1st line Item 8529.90.dd, Description, 1st line	Delete "of television receivers"
401-164	Item 8529.90.cc, Description, 2nd line	Add ", other than printed circuit assemblies classified under Canadian tariff item 8529.90.11, 8529.90.12, 8529.90.13 or 8529.90.14, U.S. tariff item 8529.90.15A, 8529.90.20A, 8529.90.30A, 8529.90.35A, 8529.90.40A, 8529.90.40B, 8529.90.45A or 8529.90.50A or Mexican tariff item 8529.90.16"
401-164	Item 8529.90.dd, Canada	Add "8529.90.32"